
THEFREEPRESSJOURNAL

MUMBAI | FRIDAY | FEBRUARY 3, 2017 13

CONDENSED VERSION OF ADVERTISEMENT
MILITARY ENGINEER SERVICES
NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS

1 Garrison Engineer (North), Ahmednagar on behalf of President of India invites
applications online item rate bids on single stage two cover bid system for the
undermentioned work:-

For further details refer website eprocuremes.gov.in/eprocure.gov.in
Note :

(i) Notice inviting Bid as published in newspapers shall not form part of
Notice of Tender / Bid documents

(ii) Type of tender (lump sum / item rate etc.) shall be as applicable and Bid
system shall be specifically mentioned decided by Accepting Officer.

Sl.

No.

Name of work Estimated

Cost of work

(In Lacs)

Completion

period

Tender ID

1. Outsourcing the services of AC

Plants and DG Set under GE (N)

Ahmednagar

11.00 337 days 2017_MES_105475_1

������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������

���������������
����

���

������

�������������

��������� �������������� �����������

����

�
�����������

�������

�����������������������������������������������

���������������������
�������������� ���������

� ���������������������������������������� ����������

� ����������������������� ���������� �����������

� ������������ ������������ �����������������������������

� ����������������������������������� ����������

� �������������������������������� ����������
��

� ������������������������������������ ���������� ��
� ������������������������������������

�����������������������������
����������

� ��������������������������� ����������������������

�� ���������������������������������������� �������������������
��������������������������������������������������������
�������

�� ������������������������������������� ������������

�� ���������� �������������������������

��������������
�������������������

��������������������������������������
�������������������������

��� ���������� ������������������ ��������������������������������
��� ������������������������ ����������������������������������������

���������� ��������������������������������������������������������

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given pursuant to
Regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of
the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulation,
2015, that the meeting of the Board of
Directors of the Company is scheduled
to be held on Tuesday, the 14th
February, 2017 to inter alia, consider,
approve and take on record the Un-
audited Financial Results for the quarter
ended 31st December, 2016.

The intimation is also available on the
website of the Company at
www.remigroup.com and may be
accessed at Bombay Stock Exchange
website at www.bseindia.com.

Regd. Office :
CIN : L28920MH1974PLC017683
Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial
Estate, Goregaon (E), Mumbai-400 063

For Remi Process Plant And
Machinery Ltd.

Sd/-
Rishabh R. Saraf

Director

Date : 2nd February, 2017

LOST

I Chetna R. Dedhia would
like to inform that I have lost
my original documents
which includes my Birth
Certificate, Society Index 2,
my husband's (Late
Rajendra M. Dedhia's) regis-
tered WILL and my daugh-
ter's Marriage Certificate. If
found kindly contact me on
8652509906.

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given to all the
concerned that our clients, The
Bharat Co-operative Bank
(Mumbai) Ltd., having their
Registered Office at 'Mohan
Terrace', 64/72, Mody Street,
Fort, Mumbai-400 001 and
amongst others Masjid Bunder
Branch (hereinafter called the
"said Bank"), have received
application for loan facilities from
Shri Santosh Kashinath
Ishwalkar, sole Proprietor of M/s.
Swami Samarth Hygiene (here-
inafter called the "said
Applicant") and Shri Shyam
Suresh Patil (hereinafter called
the "said Co-applicant") and
the said Applicant and the said
Co-applicant have offered the
Flat No. 3-A, situated on the First
Floor of Geeta Ghar Co-operative
Housing Society Ltd., construct-
ed on land bearing New Survey
No. 153 and C.T.S. No. 6/635, T.
H. Kataria Road, Mahim (West),
Mumbai-400 016 (hereinafter
called the "said premises");
owned by the said Co-applicant,
as security for the loan facilities
that may be sanctioned by the
said Bank to the said Applicant
and the said Co-applicant. The
said Applicant and the said Co-
applicant had represented to our
clients that they are not in a posi-
tion to submit some of the origi-
nal title deeds of the said
Premises to the said Bank as the
same are not available with the
said Co-applicant. The said
Applicant and the said Co-appli-
cant have further represented to
our clients that the said Premises
is free from all encumbrances
and that the said Co-applicant is
having free, clear and marketable
title over the said premises.

Any person having any claim or
interest to or any interest in the
said Premises and/or in the origi-
nal title deeds/documents in
respect of the said Premises by
way of sale, mortgage, assign-
ment, charge, trust, lien, posses-
sion, gift, inheritance, mainte-
nance, tenancy, lease, easement
or otherwise howsoever is hereby
required to make the same
known in writing to the under-
signed, at their Office at Room
No. 5, Second Floor,
"Pawanputra Building", Maruti
Temple Complex, 25-A, Maruti
Lane, Fort, Mumbai-400 001
within 14 (fourteen) days from the
date of publication hereof, other-
wise our clients shall presume
that the said Premises are free
from all encumbrances and the
claim, if any, received thereafter
will be considered as waived.

Mumbai dated 02nd day of
February, 2017.

Sd/-
M/S. GOPAL C. POOJARY &

CO.
ADVOCATES

Room No. 5, Second Floor,
Pawanputra Building,

Maruti Temple Complex,
25-A, Maruti Lane, Fort,

Mumbai-400 001.

MASTER CHEMICALS LIMITED
CIN:L99999MH1980PLC022653

Sahara India Point, CTS 40-44, S. V. Road,
Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400 104

Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and
Nine Months ended 31st December, 2016

(Rs in Lacs)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial
results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2016, filed with the
Bombay Stock Exchange, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial
Results for the quarter 31st December, 2016 is available on the web-
site of the Exchange, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's web-
site, www.masterchemicals.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Master Chemicals Limited

Sd/-
Date: 02.02.2017 (Somesh Bose)
Place: Mumbai (Director)

Particulars

For the
quarter
ended

31.12.2016

For the
nine months
period ended
31.12.2016

For the
quarter
ended

31.12.2015

Total income from opera-
tions (net)

- - -

Net Profit / (Loss) from ordi-
nary activities after tax

(1.09) (4.61) (0.95)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the
period after tax (after
Extraordinary items)

(1.09) (4.61) (0.95)

Equity Share Capital 24.50 24.50 24.50

Reserves (excluding
Revaluation Reserve as
shown in the Balance Sheet
of previous year)

- - -

Earnings Per Share (before
extraordinary items) (of Rs.
10/- each)

Basic : -0.44 -1.96 -0.39

Diluted: -0.44 -1.96 -0.39

Earnings Per Share (after
extraordinary items) (of Rs.
10/- each)

Basic : -0.44 -1.96 -0.39

Diluted: -0.44 -1.96 -0.39

Rameshwar Media

WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LIMITED
CIN: L65993MH1920PLC000791

Regd. Office: 1, Construction House, 5, Walchand Hirachand Marg,
Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001.

Website : www.walchandpeoplefirst.com, Email: vivek@walchandgroup.com,
Tel.:022-67818181, Fax:022-22610574

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2016

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock
exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the stock
exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.walchandpeoplefirst.com

By the order of the Board
Sd/-

( PALLAVI JHA)
Place : Mumbai Chairperson & Managing Director
Date : February 2, 2017 DIN No. 00068483

Sr.
No.

Particulars Quarter
ending

Nine
Months
ending

Quarter
ending

31.12.2016 31.12.2016 30.12.2015

1 Total Income from Operations (Net) 595.13 1,858.03 596.93

2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional
and / or Extraordinary items)

53.51 179.33 105.77

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after
Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)

53.51 179.33 105.77

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after
Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)

40.24 122.19 70.84

5 Paid up Equity Share Capital - Face Value Rs. 10/- each 290.39 290.39 290.39

6 Earnings Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of Rs.
10/- each)
Basic & Diluted for the period: (In Rs.)

1.39 4.21 2.44

Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.
10/- each)
Basic & Diluted for the period: (In Rs.)

1.39 4.21 2.44

Rameshwar Media



15‘w§~B©, ewH« dma, 3 ’o ~«wdmar 2017

M|~ya emIm : A m o‘ { ~ p ë S ¨J , A m a . g r . ‘ m J ©, M |~ ya Z m H m , ‘ w§~ B © - 4 0 0 0 7 1
X ÿ. H « . 0 2 2 - 2 5 2 2 8 1 1 1 , ’ ° ³ g H « . - 2 5 2 2 5 3 0 2 ,

B ©‘ ob : chembur.mumbainorth@bankofindia.co.in

H ãOm gyMZm
({Z¶‘- 8(1)) (ñWmda {‘iH VrH [aVm)

Á ¶ m A W u ,
{ Z å Z ñ d m j a r H m a m §Z r ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶mMo à m { Y H ¥ V A { Y H m a r ¶ m Z m Ë ¶ m Z o { g ³ ¶ w[ a Q m ¶ P oe Z

A °Ý S [ a H Ý ñ Q ´ ³ e Z A m °’ ’ m ¶ Z m p Ý e A b A °g oQ g ² A °Ý S E Ý ’ m og ©‘ |Q A m °’ { g ³ ¶ w[ a Q r B §Q a oñ Q A °³ Q ,
2 0 0 2 A m { U H b ‘ 1 3 ( 1 2 ) { g ³ ¶ w[ a Q r B §Q a oñ Q ( E Ý ’ m og ©‘ |Q ) ê ë g , 2 0 0 2 ( H « . 3 g Z 2 0 0 2 )
g h d m M V m { Z ¶ ‘ 3 A Ý d ¶ o à m á A { Y H m a m §M m d m n a H ê Z { X Z m §H 0 1 . 1 0 . 2 0 1 6 a m oO r ‘ m J U r
g yM Z m O m a r H ê Z H O ©X m a / h ‘ r X m a ‘o. g{‘am h°{~Q °Q (Am¶) {b., lr. g‘ra E ZoéaH a,
lr‘. {‘bZ Eg. ZoéaH a ¶ m §g g yM Z oV r b E H y U Z ‘ yX a ¸ ‘ å h U O oM é. 76.95 bmI
(ehmhÎma bmI n§À¶mÊUd hOma ’ º ) M r n a V ’ o S g X a g yM Z m à m á r À ¶ m 6 0 { X d g m §V
H a Ê ¶ m g g m §{ J V b o h m oV o.

a H ‘ o M r n a V ’ o S H a Ê ¶ m g H O © X m a / h ‘ r X m a A g ‘ W © R a ë ¶ m Z o , H O © X m a / h ‘ r X m a A m { U
g d ©g m ‘ m Ý ¶ O Z V og ¶ m Û m a o g yM Z m X oÊ ¶ m V ¶ oV o H s , { Z å Z ñ d m j a r H m a m §Z r I m b r d U ©Z H a Ê ¶ m V
A m b oë ¶ m { ‘ i H V r M m g m §H o { V H / à Ë ¶ j H ã O m Ë ¶ m §Z m à X m Z H a Ê ¶ m V A m b oë ¶ m e º s ¨M m d m n a
H ê Z g X a A °³ Q À ¶ m H b ‘ 1 3 ( 4 ) A §V J ©V g h d m M V m { Z ¶ ‘ 8 A Ý d ¶ o 1 ’o ~«wdmar, 2017 a m oO r
K oV b m A m h o.

{ d e of V : H O ©X m a / V m a U Y Z H m o A m { U g d ©g m ‘ m Ý ¶ O Z V og ¶ m Û m a o B e m a m X oÊ ¶ m V ¶ oV m o H s , g X a
{ ‘ i H V r e r H m oU V m h r ì ¶ d h m a H ê Z ¶ o A m { U g X a { ‘ i H V r e r H a Ê ¶ m V A m b ob m H m oU V m h r
ì ¶ d h m a h m ~ ±H A m °’ B §{ S ¶ m , ¶ m §g é 76.95 bmI A { Y H Ë ¶ m d a r b n wT r b ì ¶ m O ¶ m g m R r
^ m a m A Y r Z a m h r b .

V m a U ‘ Î m oM o { d ‘ m oM Z H a Ê ¶ m H [ a V m , g a ’ ¡ g r A °³ Q À ¶ m H b ‘ 1 3 À ¶ m C n - H b ‘ ( 8 ) À ¶ m
V a V wX t A Ý d ¶ o, { X b oë ¶ m H m b m d Y r V , H O ©X m a m §M o b j d oY yZ K oÊ ¶ m V ¶ oV A m h o.

ñWmda {‘iH VrMo dU©Z
{‘iH VrMo gd© Vo ^mJ Am{U {d^mJ H m¶m©b¶ {à‘m¶gog Or-8, lrH m§V M|~g©, Eg

Qr amoS, ‘w§~B© - 400 071 ho lr. g‘ra E ZoéaH a ¶m§À¶m Zmdo.
ghr/-

{XZm§H : 01/02/2017 àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar
{RH mU: ‘w§~B© ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶m

‘w§~B© H O© dgwbr Ý¶m¶m{YH aU H« . II
5 d m ‘ O b m , q g { X ¶ m h m D g , E b A °Ê S Q r h m D g g ‘ m oa , E Z . E ‘ . a m oS , ~ °b m S © B ñ Q oQ ,

‘ w§~ B ©- 4 0 0 0 0 1 .
‘yi AO© H« . 833 hm 2016

n[a. H« . 12
~±H Am°’ ~SmoXm .. A O ©X m a
{déÕ

‘o. A°pìh¶mZ Am°Zm©‘|Qg² àm. {b. Am[U AÝ¶ .. à { V d m X r
g‘Ýg

Á ¶ m A W u d a r b Z ‘ yX A O ©X m a ¶ m §Z r Ë ¶ m V r b Z ‘ yX d V ©‘ m Z A m { U ^ { d î ¶ m V r b ì ¶ m O , I M © A m { U B V a A Z wV -
m of m §g h E H { Ì V a H ‘ oÀ ¶ m d g wb r H [ a V m g X a Ý ¶ m ¶ m { Y H a U m g ‘ j d a r b C „ o{ I V A O © X m I b H o b m A m h o.
Á ¶ m A W u g ‘ Ý g M r ~ O m d U r g m Y m a U ñ d é n m V n [ a U m ‘ H m a H h m oD e H b r Z m h r A m { U Á ¶ m A W u X þæ ¶ ‘
~ O m d U r H [ a V m A O © g X a Ý ¶ m ¶ m { Y H a U m Û m a o g §‘ V H a Ê ¶ m V A m b m .
V wå h m b m ì ¶ { º e : d m d { H b m Û m a o g X a Ý ¶ m ¶ m { Y H a U m g ‘ j 17.03.2017 a m oO r g . 1 1 . 0 0 d m . C n p ñ W V
a m h Ê ¶ m M o A m { U b oI r { d d a U n Ì / å h U U o ‘ m §S Ê ¶ m M o A m { U A m k oà ‘ m U o A Z wV m of H m g §‘ V H a Ê ¶ m V A m b m Z m h r h o
X e ©{ d Ê ¶ m M o { Z X }e A m h oV .
g yM Z m ¿ ¶ m d r H s , H g ya d m a R a ë ¶ m g , V w‘ À ¶ m A Z wn p ñ W V r V A O m ©M r g wZ m d U r h m oB ©b A m { U { Z Y m ©[ a V A g ob .
I m b r ‘ m Â ¶ m h ñ V o A m { U g X a Ý ¶ m ¶ m { Y H a U m À ¶ m { e ³ ³ ¶ m Z o 3 1 O m Z od m a r , 2 0 1 7 a m oO r { X b r .

g h r / -
à^mar à~§YH

SrAmaQr-II, ‘w§~B©
à { V ,
1 . (E) Hw . aoUy H nya

(~r) lr. A{^foH H nya
(gr) Hw . {ZYr H nya
l r . Z a oe ‘ X Z O r H n ya ¶ m §M o H m ¶ X oe r a d m a g
â b °Q H « . 2 6 0 2 , 2 6 d m ‘ O b m , " " E ' ' q d J , " " l r n V r H ° g b ' ' ,
I oV d m S r ~ °H a m oS , { J a J m d , ‘ w§~ B © - 4 0 0 0 0 7 .

Am{U ¶oWohr
2 2 / 2 4 , 3 a m ‘ O b m , H o ~ r O o ‘ °Ý e Z ,
‘ m { h ‘ ( n ) , ‘ w§~ B © - 4 0 0 0 1 6 . . ( à { V d m X r H « . 3 ( E ) , ( ~ r ) A m { U ( g r ) )

2. lr. {OV|Ð JwbeZ H nya
2 2 / 2 4 , 3 a m ‘ O b m , H o ~ r O o ‘ °Ý e Z , E b . O o. a m oS ,
‘ m { h ‘ ( n ) , ‘ w§~ B © - 4 0 0 0 1 6

Am{U ¶oWohr
â b °Q H « . 2 6 0 2 , 2 6 d m ‘ O b m , " " E ' ' q d J , " " l r n V r H ° g b ' ' ,
I oV d m S r ~ °H a m oS , { J a J m d , ‘ w§~ B © - 4 0 0 0 0 7 . . . ( à { V d m X r H « . 4 )

‘wbw§S npíM‘ emIm: ß b m °Q H « . 1 4 8 , V i ‘ O b m , H ¥ î U m H w§ O ,
n r . H o . a m oS , H m { b X m g Z m Q ç J ¥h m g ‘ m oa ‘ wb w§S ( n ) , ‘ w§~ B © 4 0 0 0 8 0

XÿaÜdZr: 0 2 2 2 5 6 1 2 1 4 8 B-‘ob: bmmsro1615@centralbank.co.in

Á ¶ m A W u :
{ Z å Z ñ d m j a r H m a g|Q´b ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶m, ‘ wb w§S n p í M ‘ e m I oM o à m { Y H ¥ V A { Y H m a r ¶ m
Z m Ë ¶ m Z o { g ³ ¶ w[ a Q m ¶ P oe Z A °Ý S [ a H Ý ñ Q ´ ³ e Z A m °’ ’ m ¶ Z m p Ý e A b A °g oQ g ² A °Ý S E Ý ’ m og ©‘ |Q
A m °’ { g ³ ¶ w[ a Q r B §Q a oñ Q A °³ Q , 2 0 0 2 A m { U H b ‘ 1 3 ( 1 2 ) { g ³ ¶ w[ a Q r B §Q a oñ Q ( E Ý ’ m og ©‘ |Q )
ê ë g , 2 0 0 2 g h d m M V m { Z ¶ ‘ 9 A Ý d ¶ o à m á A { Y H m a m § M m d m n a H ê Z { X Z m § H
05.10.2016 a m oO r ‘ m J U r g yM Z m O m a r H ê Z H O ©X m a lr. XÎmmZ§X Eg nmbZH a
(H O©Xma) Am{U lr. C‘me§H a ghmZr (h‘rXma) ¶ m §g g yM Z oV r b E H y U Z ‘ yX a ¸ ‘
å h U O oM é. 13,49,747.84/- (én¶o Voam bmI EH moUnÞmg hOma gmVeo gÎmoM-
mirg Am{U Mm¡è¶mE|er n¡go ’ º ) { X . 0 7 / 0 9 / 2 0 1 6 a m oO r Ë ¶ m g h Ë ¶ m d a r b n wT r b
ì ¶ m O m M r n a V ’ o S g X a g yM Z oÀ ¶ m 6 0 { X d g m §V H a Ê ¶ m V g m §{ J V b o h m oV o.
a H ‘ o M r n a V ’ o S H a Ê ¶ m g H O © X m a / h ‘ r X m a A g ‘ W © R a ë ¶ m Z o , H O © X m a / h ‘ r X m a A m { U
g d ©g m ‘ m Ý ¶ O Z V og ¶ m Û m a o g yM Z m X oÊ ¶ m V ¶ oV o H s , { Z å Z ñ d m j a r H m a m §Z r I m b r d U ©Z H a Ê ¶ m V
A m b oë ¶ m lr. lrnmX Ama nmbZH a (gh-H O©Xma) ¶ m §À ¶ m ‘ m b H s À ¶ m { ‘ i H V r M m
H ã O m Ë ¶ m §Z m à X m Z H a Ê ¶ m V A m b oë ¶ m e º s ¨M m d m n a H ê Z g X a A °³ Q À ¶ m H b ‘ 1 3 ( 4 )
A §V J ©V g h d m M V m { Z ¶ ‘ 9 A Ý d ¶ o 1 ’o ~«wdmar, 2017 a m oO r K oV b m A m h o.
{ d e of V : H O ©X m a / g h - H O ©X m a / h ‘ r X m a A m { U g d ©g m ‘ m Ý ¶ O Z V og ¶ m Û m a o B e m a m X oÊ ¶ m V ¶ oV m o
H s , g X a { ‘ i H V r e r H m oU V m h r ì ¶ d h m a H ê Z ¶ o A m { U g X a { ‘ i H V r e r H a Ê ¶ m V A m b ob m
H m oU V m h r ì ¶ d h m a h m g|Q´b ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶mÀ ¶ m a ¸ ‘ é. 13,49,747.84/- (én¶o
Voam bmI EH moUnÞmg hOma gmVeo gÎmoMmirg Am{U Mm¡è¶mE|er n¡go ’ º ) { X .
0 7 / 0 9 / 2 0 1 6 a m oO r Ë ¶ m g h Ë ¶ m d a r b ì ¶ m O m g m R r ^ m a m A Y r Z a m h r b .
gXa A°³QÀ¶m H b‘ (13) À¶m Cn-H b‘ (8)À¶m VaVwXtAÝd¶o, VmaU ‘ÎmoMo
{d‘moMZ H aÊ¶mH [aVm, Ë¶m§Zm {Xboë¶m H mbmdYrV, H O©Xmam§Mo bj doYyZ
KoÊ¶mH [aVm ~mob{dbo Jobo Amho.

{‘iH VrMo gd© Vo ^mJ Am{U {d^mJ XþH mZ H« . 5, Vi ‘Obm, Ý¶y d¡^d grEMEg,
OwZm ‘w§~B© amoS, CËV‘ Am§J«o ‘mJ©, gmV-amhmQr {dhrarOdi, MaB©, RmUo npíM‘ -
400601 ~m§YH m{‘V joÌ 310 Mm¡. ’y .
gr‘m~Õ … CÎmaog d m Ë ¶ m { X e oZ o … C Î m ‘ A m §J «o ‘ m J ©

X{jUog d m Ë ¶ m { X e oZ o … A ä ¶ wX ¶ ~ ±H
nyd}g d m Ë ¶ m { X e oZ o … ‘ w§~ m X od r A n m Q ©‘ |Q
npíM‘og d m Ë ¶ m { X e oZ o … H ¥ î U m A n m Q ©‘ |Q

g h r / -
{ X Z m §H : 0 1 . 0 2 . 2 0 1 7 à m { Y H ¥ V A { Y H m a r
{ R H m U : ‘ wb w§S ( n ) g|Q´b ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶m

n[a{eï IV [nmhm {Z¶‘ 8(1)]
H ãOm gyMZm (ñWmda {‘iH VrH [aVm)

ñWmda {‘iH VrMo dU©Z

Zm|XUr. H m¶m©… ~r-87, E‘A m¶S rgr, A §~S , Zm{e H , 422010, ‘hmamï´ .
’ moZ H« .: 91-0253- 2382238/67 ’° ³g H« .…91-0253-2382926

B‘ob Am¶Sr…secretarial@deltamagnets.com do~gmB©Q…www.deltamagnets.com
grAm¶EZ H« .… Eb 32109E‘EM 1982nrEb gr028280

go~r ({b pñQ J̈ A m°pãb Joe Ýg A °ÊS {S ñ³b moO a [a³dm¶a‘|Q g²) ao½¶wb oe Ýg 2015 À¶m
ao½¶wb oe Z 29 ghdmM Vm ao½¶wb oe Z 47 A Zwgma gyM Zm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, {b pñQ J̈
ao½¶wb oe ÝgÀ¶m ao½¶wb oe Z 33 A Zwgma H§ nZrÀ¶m g§M mb H ‘§S i mM r g ^m hr 31 {S g|~a,
2016 amoOr g§nb oë¶m {V‘mhr A m{U ZD ‘{hÝ¶mH [aVm H§ nZrÀ¶m A b oI mn[a{j V A {b á
A m{U EH {ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH f© BVa ~m~rg h {dM mamV, ‘§O ya A m{U A {^ {b {I V H aÊ¶mgmR r
e wH« dma, 10 ’o ~«wdmar, 2017 amoO r KoÊ¶mM o {Z¶mo{O V A mho.
go~r (àmo{h{~e Z A m°’ BÝgm¶S a Q´ oqS J) ao½¶wb oe Ýg 2015 A §VJ©V H moS A m°’ H ÝS ³Q A m°’
H§ nZr A Zwgma H§ nZrÀ¶m {g ³¶w[aQ rO‘Y rb ì¶dhmamH arVm Q´ oqS J qdS mo ¶m 01 ’o ~«wdmar 2017
ì¶dg m¶mM r doi g §në¶mnmgyZ ñQ m°H E³ñM o§O ogH S o darb gXa {ZîH f© H i {dë¶mZ§Va 48
Vmg m§n¶ªV gd© g§M mb H A m{U H moS A §VJ©V A gb oë¶m A Ý¶ ì¶º sH [aVm ~§X amhVrb .
gXa gyM ZoV g‘m{dï ‘m{hVr H§ nZrM r do~gmB©Q åhU O oM www.deltamagnets.com da
A m{U H§ nZrM o e oA g© gyM r~Õ A gb oë¶m ñQ m°H E³ñM o§Oog M r do~gmB©Q åhU OoM www.bsein-
dia.com A m{U www.nseindia.com da gwÕ m Cnb ãY A mho.

S oëQ m ‘°½ZoQ g ² {b {‘Q oS H [aVm
ghr/-

{R H mU … ‘w§~B© am‘ lm°’
{XZm§H … 01.02.2017 ì¶dñWmnH s¶ g§M mb H

S rA m¶EZ…00004865

gyMZm

X r A { g ñ Q § Q B § { O { Z ¶ a ( B © ) , E ‘ g r B © E g S r -II, E ‘ g r B © S r -IV,
g r n r S ã ë ¶ wS r , 3 2 5 , ~ r q d J , 3 a m ‘ O b m , q M V m ‘ U r ß b m P m , A §Y oa r H w b m ©
a m oS , A §Y oa r ( n y. ) , ‘ w§~ B ©- 9 9 ( X ÿ. H « . 0 2 2 - 2 8 3 2 4 5 7 2 , ’ ° ³ g H « . 0 2 2 -
2 8 3 9 7 5 9 6 , B © - ‘ o b : sd2mced4@rediffmail.com) h o ^ m a V m À ¶ m
a m ï ´ n V t À ¶ m d V r Z o I m b r b H m ‘ m §g m R r g r n r S ã ë ¶ wS r À ¶ m ‘ m Ý ¶ V m à m á A m { U
n m Ì V m Y m a H H § Ì m Q X m a m §H S y Z A m °Z b m B ©Z ~ m ~ X a { Z { d X m { Z ‘ §{ Ì V H a V A m h oV .
EZAm¶Qr H« . :- 79/2016-17/E‘grB©Sr-IV/‘w§~B©
H m‘mMo Zmd : g r n r S ã ë ¶ wS r À ¶ m H m ¶ m ©b ¶ m g { h V ~ m ‘ U d m S m ¶ oW r b A m a E g /
A m a S ã ë ¶ w J m oS m D Z , g r O r E M E g X d m I m Z m ¶ oW o { d Ú wV C ^ m a Ê ¶ m A m { U n §I o,
a ñ Ë ¶ m d a r b { X d o ¶ m §M o n [ a a j U . EgEM: E ‘ . Q r . E g . A m { U H m °å ß ¶ wQ a
A m °n a oQ a b m g od m n wa d U o.
A§Xm{OV IM© : é. 5,17,872/-
Bgmam a³H ‘ : é. 10,357/-
nyV©Vm H mbmdYr : 1 2 ( ~ m a m ) ‘ { h Z o.
~mobr gmXa H aÊ¶mH [aVm A§{V‘ VmarI Am{U doi : 1 0 . 0 2 . 2 0 1 7
a m oO r X þ. 3 . 0 0 d m .
{ Z { d X m à n Ì o A m { U A Ý ¶ V n e r b d o~ g m B ©Q www.tenderwizard.com/CPWD

q H d m www.eprocure.gov.in d ê Z { ‘ i d V m ¶ oV r b .

H| Ðr¶ gmd©O{ZH ~m§YH m‘ {d^mJ
B©-{Z{dXm {Z‘§{ÌV H aUmar gyMZm

X r A { g ñ Q § Q B § { O { Z ¶ a ( B © ) , E ‘ g r B © E g S r -I, E ‘ g r B © S r -IV,
g r n r S ã ë ¶ wS r , 3 2 5 , ~ r q d J , 3 a m ‘ O b m , q M V m ‘ U r ß b m P m , A §Y oa r H w b m ©
a m oS , A §Y oa r ( n y. ) , ‘ w§~ B ©- 9 9 ( X ÿ. H « . 0 2 2 - 2 8 3 2 4 5 7 2 , ’ ° ³ g H « . 0 2 2 -
2 8 3 9 7 5 9 6 , B ©- ‘ ob : ae1mced4@gmail.com) h o ^ m a V m À ¶ m a m ï ´ n V t À ¶ m -
d V r Z o I m b r b H m ‘ m §g m R r Om°ZgZ ~ZmdQrÀ¶m {bâQg²À¶m ‘mÝ¶Vmàmá
Am{U ‘yi CËnmXH m§H SyZ A m °Z b m B ©Z ~ m ~ X a { Z { d X m { Z ‘ §{ Ì V H a V A m h oV .
EZAm¶Qr H« . :- 78/2016-17/E‘grB©Sr-IV/‘w§~B©
H m‘mMo Zmd : å h m S m n d B ©, ‘ w§~ B © ¶ oW r b { ~ p ë S ¨J H « . 1 3 d 1 5 À ¶ m 1 9 4
A m ¶ H a ³ d m Q ©g © ¶ oW r b { d Ú wV C ^ m a Ê ¶ m d n §» ¶ m §M o n [ a a j U , n m U r n wa d R m n §n
g §M , S r O r g §M , ’ m ¶ a A b m ‘ © { g ñ Q r ‘ , ’ m ¶ a ’ m ¶ q Q J { g ñ Q r ‘ , H § n m D § S
b m ¶ q Q J A m { U { b â Q B Ý ñ Q m °b oe Z À ¶ m X þé ñ V r A m { U X oI ^ m b r M o H m ‘ . EgEM:
{ ~ p ë S ¨J H « . 1 3 ¶ oW o ~ g d b oë ¶ m 4 O m °Z g Z ~ Z m d Q r À ¶ m { b â Q g ²M o g d ªH f
n [ a a j U .
A§Xm{OV IM© : é. 5,33,904.00
Bgmam a³H ‘ : é. 10,678.00
nyV©Vm H mbmdYr : 1 2 ( ~ m a m ) ‘ { h Z o.
~mobr gmXa H aÊ¶mH [aVm A§{V‘ VmarI Am{U doi : 1 0 . 0 2 . 2 0 1 7
a m oO r X þ. 3 . 0 0 d m .
{ Z { d X m à n Ì o A m { U A Ý ¶ V n e r b d o~ g m B ©Q www.tenderwizard.com/CPWD

d ê Z q H d m www.eprocure.gov.in d ê Z { ‘ i d V m ¶ oV r b .

H| Ðr¶ gmd©O{ZH ~m§YH m‘ {d^mJ
B©-{Z{dXm {Z‘§{ÌV H aUmar gyMZm


